



2026:BHC-AS:15857

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1268 OF 2016
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1269 OF 2016
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO.14417 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
None Present. <u>CORAM : V.R. KACHARE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u> Date : 27th August, 2019 3 weeks time is granted to take steps as against unserved Respondent Nos.2 and 3. sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II) dsm – R(J-II) – 27.08.19	